
USA BASEBALL  
2025 NATIONAL TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS – NORTH CAROLINA 

 
13U Itinerary 

June 16-20, 2025 

 

 
Sunday, June 15, 2025 

• Coaches Check-in 

• Coaches Meeting 

 

Monday, June 16, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 1 or 

Game 1 & 2 

 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 3 or 

Game 2 & 3 

 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

• Off-Day (no games) 

• Skill Development 

Session 

• PDP Testing 

 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 

• 8-Team Playoff Bracket 

Quarterfinal Games 

• Consolation Game for 8 

Teams Not in Playoff 

 

Friday, June 20, 2025 

• Semi-Finals 

• Gold Medal Game 

• Bronze Medal Game 

• Consolation Game for 8 

Teams Not in Playoff 

• Consolation Game for 

Quarterfinal Losers 

 

 

14U Itinerary 
July 8-12, 2025 

 

 

Monday, July 7, 2025 

• Coaches Check-in 

• Coaches Meeting 

 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 1 or 

Game 1 & 2 

 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 3 or 

Game 2 & 3 

 

Thursday, July 10, 2025 

• Off-Day (no games) 

• Skill Development 

Session 

• PDP Testing 

 

Friday, July 11, 2025 

• 8-Team Playoff Bracket 

Quarterfinal Games 

• Consolation Game for 8 

Teams Not in Playoff 

 

Saturday, July 12, 2025 

• Semi-Finals 

• Gold Medal Game 

• Bronze Medal Game 

• Consolation Game for 8 

Teams Not in Playoff 

• Consolation Game for 

Quarterfinal Losers 

 

 

 

15U Itinerary 
June 29 – July 3, 2025 

 

 

Saturday, June 28, 2025 

• Coaches Check-in 

• Coaches Meeting 

 

Sunday, June 29, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 1 or 

Game 1 & 2 

 

Monday, June 30, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 3 or 

Game 2 & 3 

 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

• Off-Day (no games) 

• Skill Development 

Session 

• PDP Testing 

 

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 

• 8-Team Playoff Bracket 

Quarterfinal Games 

• Consolation Game for 8 

Teams Not in Playoff 

 

Thursday, July 3, 2025 

• Semi-Finals 

• Gold Medal Game 

• Bronze Medal Game 

• Consolation Game for 8 

Teams Not in Playoff 

• Consolation Game for 

Quarterfinal Losers 

 

 

 

16U Itinerary 

June 24-27, 2025 
 

 

Monday, June 23, 2025 

• Coaches Check-in 

• Coaches Meeting 

 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 1 or 

Game 1 & 2 

 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 3 or 

Game 2 & 3 

 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 

• 10-Team Playoff 

Bracket; Play-In & 

Quarterfinal Games 

• Consolation Game for 10 

Teams Not in Playoff 

 

Friday, June 27, 2025 

• Semi-Finals 

• Gold Medal Game 

• Bronze Medal Game 

• Consolation Game for 10 

Teams Not in Playoff 

• Consolation Game for 

Playoff Losers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17U Itinerary 
June 10-13, 2025 

 

 

Monday, June 9, 2025 

• Coaches Check-in 

• Coaches Meeting 

 

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 1 or 

Game 1 & 2 

 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 

• Pool Play Game 3 or 

Game 2 & 3 

 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 

• 10-Team Playoff 

Bracket; Play-In & 

Quarterfinal Games 

• Consolation Game for 10 

Teams Not in Playoff 

 

Friday, June 13, 2025 

• Semi-Finals 

• Gold Medal Game 

• Bronze Medal Game 

• Consolation Game for 10 

Teams Not in Playoff 

• Consolation Game for 

Playoff Losers 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


